SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL Diary No(s). 12081/2022

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24-01-2022 in OA No. 64/2016 passed by the National Green Tribunal)

DRV ORGANICS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AKHIL BHARTIYA MENGELA SAMAJ PARISHAD & ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH

Diary No. 12282/2022 Diary No. 16909/2022

Date: 15-09-2022 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.T. RAVIKUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mandeep Kalra , AOR Mr. Ashish Yadav, Adv. Ms. Radhika Narula, Adv. Ms. Divya Singh Pundir, Adv. Ms. Kanak Malik, Adv. Mr. Rishabh Lekhi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. Karanjawala & Co., AOR

Ms. Srishti Agnihotri, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be deleted from the notified date i.e. 20.09.2022 (subject to curing the defects, if any).

(SONIA GULATI)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(ANJU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)